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H O L Y W E L L S  P A R K

tree trailSwamp Cyprus Taxodium distichum

Holm Oak Quercus ilex

Copper Beech Fagus sylvatica purpurea

Sugar Maple Acer saccharum

Hazel Coryllus avellana

Rowan Sorbus aucuparia

River Birch Betula nigra

Chusan Palm Trachycarpus fortunei

Sweet Chestnut Castenea sativa

Coast Redwood Sequoia sempervirens

Austrian Pine Pinus nigra

English Oak Quercus robur

Common Lime Tilia x europaea

Weeping Ash Acer cappadocicum

Tree of Heaven Ailanthus altissima

Grand Fir Abies grandis

Yew Taxus baccata

Hornbeam Carpinus betulus

Hybrid Black Popular Populus nigra x deltoides

Horse Chestnut Aesculus hippocastanum

Corkscrew Willow Salix matsudana

Alder Alnus gutinosa

Magnolia Magnolia soulageana

Sweet Gum Liquidambar styraciflua
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CAR PARKING 

is available at Athena Hall car park off Duke Street. 

For the latest bus timetables visit:
www.ipswichbuses.co.uk www.firstgroup.com or pick
up a timetable from the stable block reception.

HOLYWELLS PARK TREE TRAIL



H O L Y W E L L S  P A R K

tree trail
Holywells Park Holywells Park extends
to 67 acres (28 ha.) of picturesque
grounds with a history dating back to
medieval times. It has a diverse range of
habitats supporting native and non-
native trees. Most if not all the non-native
species were planted during the
Cobbold era of the park (1812-1930).

Use the map on this leaflet to help you
navigate around the tree trail. There are
24 trees identified on the trail. An
interactive phone app will allow you to
learn about each tree on the trail as you
near it. See back of leaflet about
downloading app.

1

2

3

4

56
7

8
9

10

111213

14

15

16

17

18

19

20 21

22

23

24


